
Please join us on Saturday 19th July for our  
Stroll and Sign around Newlands Corner.

We will meet at 11am at the Visitors 
Centre. Parking is free. We will walk until 
1pm.

Newlands Corner
Guildford Stroll and Sign 

The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please bring a bottle of water and sun 
cream and a hat, it may be very warm. 

There are toilets and a cafe and a 
discovery centre, so please bring a little 
money for refreshments or a picnic if you 
would like.

The walk will be approximately 2km. 
Accessibility: easy access woodland trail, 
accessible benches and accessible toilets

We will be meeting at Albury Downs main car 
park, GU4 8SE. What3Words: just.renew.assure

Please email us on info@include.org or call 
us on 07349 983 731 if you can come- we 
hope you can!
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